

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.01 of 2001

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.11.2024	<p><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p>Today when the matter is taken up for hearing, Sri V.S.R.Anjaneyulu, learned Senior Counsel for the respondent No.10 has represented that the copies of I.A.No.1 of 2024 are not served on him, wherein he is appearing for the respondent No.10 in I.A.No.1 of 2024.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the remaining respondents reported no counter.</p> <p>For filing counter by the respondent No.10, if any, in I.A.No.1 of 2024, post the matter on 13.11.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VGKR, J</p> <p>SRT</p>	