

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

A.S.No.1 OF 2001

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.04.2025	<p><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.Nos.1, 2 and 3 of 2025</u></p> <p>The objections raised by the respondents are overruled.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Vide separate common order).</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VGKR, J</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>A.S.No.1 of 2001</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners is permitted to take out personal notice to the respondent No.71 through RPAD and file proof of service.</p> <p>Release from the caption for judgment.</p> <p>List the main appeal along with I.A.Nos.1, 2 and 3 of 2025, on 22.04.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VGKR, J</p> <p>PGR</p>	