

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.1 of 2001

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
.	23.09.2025	<p><u>VGKR,J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri M.R.K.Chakravarthy, learned counsel, representing Sri M.V.Durga Prasad, learned counsel for the appellant(s).</p> <p>For continuation, list the matter on 13.10.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VGKR, J</u> ARR</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--